Arizona Board of Executive Clemency Board Hearing Posting Sheet
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September 23, 2024

DAVIS, JOSEPH
PETERSON, ROBERT
MCLEOD, LEO
ESSARY, PHILLIP
LOLAR, MORRIS
MASON, JUSTIN
DELAROSA, JOSEPH
PEARSALL, RODERICK
MORALES, JOSE
JONES, DOUGLAS
YAZZIE, DARRICK
CLARK, JESUS
PERALTA, GABRIEL
LEWIS, CALVIN

ADCH

073650
215298
206281
352612
362134
205452
356836
236221
196520
320315
348013
250306
314291
352389

G September 24,2024 ADGE TR September 25, 2024 apc# U r 26,2024
cst JOHNSON, JEREMY 321574 cs1 BIRD, JOSHUA 365019 R QUIROZ, ALBERT
cst MCKINNEY, MICHAEL 263390 cs1 NAVEJAS, GERARDO 171026 R ELAM, MARQUESE
cst LONG, MATTHEW 348686 csi BREILAND, CHRISTOPHER 079073 Rr  BURGESS, CHRISTOPHER
st |EZZA, LINDA 292197 cs1 CRADDOCK, FORREST ~ 131763 R LOCKEY, MASE
cst  DASHNEY, SHERRILYNN 275860 csi  ESKELSON, CONNIE 339854 R FARR, TANNER
cst CHANGAMU, RICHARD 311949 csi EDMONDS, RALPH 255484 R COOPER, ALVIN
cst JONES, JOHN 285790 cs1 FENDER, RICHARD 339397 R CAMARGO, CHRISTIAN
Pt MURRY, MAURICE 286121 cs2 SAPPINGTON, DARREN 240967 r  ESCALANTE, ERNESTO
pA VALENCIA, GREGORY 124129 m  BARNETT, ANDREW 033224 R MIRANDA, THOMAS
R HEISLER, CHRISTOPHER
R HARRIS, JASON
R PEREZ EDUARDO
R ROSALES, LUIS
R GOMEZ, JESUS
R DANIEL LOPEZ, JUAN
R MAGANA, JOHN
R MARTINEZ, JOSHUA
R MARTINEZ, ROBERTO
R SMALL, WADE
R MORTON, JUSTIN
R

SEIBERT, JOSHUA

Pursuant to ARS §38-431,02 (F), notice Is hereby given to the members of the Arizona Board of Executive Clemency and to the general public that the AZBOEC will hold regular hearings. The hearings will
begin at 8:30 a.m. and will be held at 4000 N. Central Ave., Suite 2300, Phoenix, AZ 85012, A copy of the agenda for the hearings will be available at least 24 hours In advance. The Board Chairman may
elect to enter into Executive Session for the purpose of receiving legal advice with the attorney for the Board as authorized by A.R.S §38-431,03.A(3). Above is a list of the hearings and the days which they
will occur. Inmates or persons appearing on this posting may be subject to removal from the hearing docket at the time or prior to the hearing date. Please note hearings are not held on friday.

AMERICAN DISABILITY ACT: Persons with disabilities may request reasonable accg_mﬁ'ldda!ions s\yeh’ﬁs’,‘slgnr language interpreters by contacting our office at 602-542-5656. Audio assistance devices are
present in the Board’s hearing room. Interpreter requests should be made as early as possiblet& allow'tlmé;}io arrange the accommodation.
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Dated September 12, 2024
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Signed:
CHAIRMAN

ADC#

347386
179246
341938
272876
339691
282742
279786
186041
336261
289995
289870
252232
308979
249564
198799
259332
290436
199524
326438
216869
353222

Legend:
PC
PAR
HAR
R

PA
PB

HA
AD

CS1
CS2
IDD

603L

Ax o I =

Probable Cause
Parole Revocation

Home Arrest Revocation
CSR Revocation

Parole 412A

Parole 412B

Home Arrest
Absolute Discharge
Commutation Phase 1

Commutation Phase 2

Imminent Danger of Death
Special Order

by Court

Modification

Pardon Phase 1

Pardon Phase 2

Special Hearing

Executive Session
Training




