

HRG TYPE	September 23, 2024	ADC#	HRG TYPE		ADC#	HRG TYPE	<u>September 25, 2024</u>	ADC#	HRG TYPE	<u>September 26, 2024</u>	ADC#
R	DAVIS, JOSEPH	073650	CS1	JOHNSON, JEREMY	321574	CS1	BIRD, JOSHUA	365019	R	QUIROZ, ALBERT	347386
R	PETERSON, ROBERT	215298	CS1	MCKINNEY, MICHAEL	263390	CS1	NAVEJAS, GERARDO	171026	R	ELAM, MARQUESE	179246
R	MCLEOD, LEO	206281	CS1	LONG, MATTHEW	348686	CS1	BREILAND, CHRISTOPHER	079073	R	BURGESS, CHRISTOPHER	341938
R	ESSARY, PHILLIP	352612	CS1	IEZZA, LINDA	292197	CS1	CRADDOCK, FORREST	131763	R	LOCKEY, MASE	272876
R	LOLAR, MORRIS	362134	CS1	DASHNEY, SHERRI LYNN	275860	CS1	ESKELSON, CONNIE	339854	R	FARR, TANNER	339691
R	MASON, JUSTIN	205452	CS1	CHANGAMU, RICHARD	311949	CS1	EDMONDS, RALPH	255484	R	COOPER, ALVIN	282742
R	DELAROSA, JOSEPH	356836	CS1	JONES, JOHN	285790	CS1	FENDER, RICHARD	339397	R	CAMARGO, CHRISTIAN	279786
R	PEARSALL, RODERICK	236221	P1	MURRY, MAURICE	286121	CS2	SAPPINGTON, DARREN	240967	R	ESCALANTE, ERNESTO	186041
R	MORALES, JOSE	196520	PA	VALENCIA, GREGORY	124129	M	BARNETT, ANDREW	033224	R	MIRANDA, THOMAS	336261
R	JONES, DOUGLAS	320315							R	HEISLER, CHRISTOPHER	289995
R	YAZZIE, DARRICK	348013							R	HARRIS, JASON	289870
R	CLARK, JESUS	250306							R	PEREZ, EDUARDO	252232
R	PERALTA, GABRIEL	314291							R	ROSALES, LUIS	308979
R	LEWIS, CALVIN	352389							R	GOMEZ, JESUS	249564
									R	DANIEL LOPEZ, JUAN	198799
									R	MAGANA, JOHN	259332
									R	MARTINEZ, JOSHUA	290436
									R	MARTINEZ, ROBERTO	199524
									R	SMALL, WADE	326438
									R	MORTON, JUSTIN	216869
									R	SEIBERT, JOSHUA	353222
1											

Pursuant to ARS §38-431.02 (F), notice is hereby given to the members of the Arizona Board of Executive Clemency and to the general public that the AZBOEC will hold regular hearings. The hearings will begin at 8:30 a.m. and will be held at 4000 N. Central Ave., Suite 2300, Phoenix, AZ 85012. A copy of the agenda for the hearings will be available at least 24 hours in advance. The Board Chairman may elect to enter into Executive Session for the purpose of receiving legal advice with the attorney for the Board as authorized by A.R.S §38-431.03.A(3). Above is a list of the hearings and the days which they will occur. Inmates or persons appearing on this posting may be subject to removal from the hearing docket at the time or prior to the hearing date. Please note hearings are not held on friday.

AMERICAN DISABILITY ACT: Persons with disabilities may request reasonable accommodations such as sign language interpreters by contacting our office at 602-542-5656. Audio assistance devices are present in the Board's hearing room. Interpreter requests should be made as early as possible to allow time to arrange the accommodation.

Dated September 12, 2024

Signed:

CHAIRMAN

Legend:						
PC	Probable Cause					
PAR	Parole Revocation					
HAR	Home Arrest Revocation					
R	CSR Revocation					
PA	Parole 412A					
PB	Parole 412B					
HA	Home Arrest					
AD	Absolute Discharge					
CS1	Commutation Phase 1					
CS2	Commutation Phase 2					
IDD	Imminent Danger of Death					
603L	Special Order by Court					
M	Modification Pardon Phase 1 Pardon Phase 2					
P1						
P2						
S	Special Hearing					
X	Executive Session					
T	Training					